
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FIRST
COMMERCIAL BANK; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199905040001
85521

05/04/1999
11:54:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TITTLE,
CHARLES E

199906210002
58911

06/21/1999
11:27:49

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WINGE, DAVID
M

199906230002
61521

06/23/1999
10:21:12

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
CHRISTOPHE
R H

199905040001
85531

05/04/1999
11:54:45

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TITTLE,
BARBARA K

199905250002
19201

05/25/1999
01:53:38

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHUBERT, JIM


