Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199905040001 85521	05/04/1999 11:54:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TITTLE, CHARLES E						
199906210002 58911	06/21/1999 11:27:49	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WINGE, DAVID M						
199906230002 61521	06/23/1999 10:21:12	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, CHRISTOPHE R H						
199905040001 85531	05/04/1999 11:54:45	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TITTLE, BARBARA K						
199905250002 19201	05/25/1999 01:53:38	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHUBERT, JIM						